Messdienerplan Miilheim-Sichtigvor 11.05.25 -31.05.25

Sonntag

Samstag

Sonntag

Donnerstag

Samstag

11.05.

17.05.

25.05.

29.05.

31.05.

09:30 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

Lotta KuBmann, Kiara Marquart,
Lina Hotte, Klara Maria Fiasova
- Erstkommunion-

John-Luka Avenato, Phil GroRe-Hundrup,
Charlotte Quente, Judith Claus

Celine Kurera, Brian Kurera,
Hanna Jirgens, Kiara Marquart

Franziska Sander, Franziska Claus,
Johanna Quente, Henriette Quente,
Luis Diilberg, Aaron Schulz,
Benedikt Claus, Jasper Jirgens,
Sophie Cramer, Sophie Eilhard,
Lisa Lux, Lana Fromme, Lena Diilberg

-Christi Himmelfahrt-
mit anschlieRender Prozession

John-Luka Avenato, Phil GroRe-Hundrup,
Lina Hotte, Klara Maria Fiasova



